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Sobota Pływacka VI 2013/2014
Wieliczka, 12/4/2014

Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1274
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 677
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 346
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 185
5. Korona Kraków 00306 170
6. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 168
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 159
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 118
9. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 65

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 879
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 548
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 402
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 245
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 210
6. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 204
7. Korona Kraków 00306 200
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 157
9. Omega Olkusz 03306 148

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 119
11. Wisła Kraków 01806 105
12. Pływak Bochnia 01906 72
13. Victoria Kozy 03411 67
14. SwimArt Myślenice 01706 64
15. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 38

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1093
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 556
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 388
4. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 374
5. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 219
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 180
7. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 172
8. Korona Kraków 00306 110
9. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 75

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 73
11. Wisła Kraków 01806 72
12. Victoria Kozy 03411 70
13. Pływak Bochnia 01906 50
14. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 41
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